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Race Date Dan Conway Classic
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minnesota-Duluth Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 16 Average Time: 18:46.8
1 29 Morgan Radel JR 1 1 18:23.7 18:23.7 0:00.0
2 20 Julia Nielsen SO 2 3 18:42.0 37:05.6 0:18.3
3 86 Maddie Verkerke FR 3 6 18:49.8 55:55.4 0:26.1
4 78 Alexandra Robran JR 4 10 18:53.6  1:14:49.0 0:30.0
5 57 Lauryn Renier FR 6 16 19:04.8  1:33:53.8 0:41.2
6 25 Anna Palodichuk SO @) (23) 19:22.4  1:53:16.1 0:58.8
7 11 Anna Eich FR (8) (31) 19:32.0 2:12:48.1 1:08.3
8 83 Savannah Schley FR More Than 7 19:35.3  2:32:23.3 1:11.6
9 85 Alaina Steele FR More Than 7 19:41.3  2:52:04.6 1:17.7
10 10 Isabelle Brezinka SR More Than 7 20:04.6  3:12:09.1 1:40.9
11 1 Eve Anderson FR More Than 7 20:08.0 3:32:17.1 1:44.4
12 84 Franny Seidel FR More Than 7 20:17.5 3:52:345 1:53.8
13 5 Josie Bond FR More Than 7 20:37.9  4:13:12.3 2:14.2
14 14 Analise Levesque SO More Than 7 21:13.9  4:34:26.2 2:50.3
15 6 Alexandra Bragg FR More Than 7 21:19.1  4:55:45.3 2:55.4
16 19 Rebekah Muhlenkamp FR More Than 7 21:25,5 5:17:10.7 3:01.8
17 16 Katie McKonkey FR More Than 7 22:35.7 5:39:46.4 4:12.0
Team - St. Scholastica Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 21:30.3
1 100 Maj Lis Helmer FR 5 5 18:57.5 18:57.5 0:00.0
2 103 Melissa Pfeiffer SO 9 14 20:57.3 39:54.8 1:59.9
3 106 Jenna Terrio FR 11 25 22:19.5  1:02:14.2 3:22.1
4 101 Grace Johnson FR 12 37 22:27.7  1:24:41.9 3:30.3
5 99 Elizabeth Berndt FR 16 53 22:49.4  1:47:31.2 3:52.0
6 98 Jordyn Asplin SR (21) (74) 26:52.2  2:14:23.4 7:54.8
Team - Wis.-Superior Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 22:30.0
1 114 Nicole Koski JR 10 10 21:51.9 21:51.9 0:00.0
2 109 Meagan Berg FR 13 23 22:32.3 44:24.2 0:40.4
3 118 Jeanna Scanlon FR 14 37 22:35.0 1:06:59.1 0:43.1
4 110 Tea Boerner FR 15 52 22:37.1  1:29:36.1 0:45.2
5 107 Halle Barker FR 17 69 22:53.7  1:52:29.8 1:01.8
6 117 Kennedy Robelia FR (18) (87) 23:08.6  2:15:38.3 1:16.7
7 113 Mattison Johnson SO (29) (106) 23:53.0 2:39:31.3 2:01.2
8 112 Clara Gay FR More Than 7 26:25.5  3:05:56.8 4:33.7
9 115 Kenzy Kreuzer FR More Than 7 28:49.4  3:34:46.1 6:57.6
10 116 Jessica Newman FR More Than 7 29:59.3 4:04:45.4 8:07.4
11 108 Amy Bates FR More Than 7 30:01.7 4:34:47.1 8:09.9
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Dan Conway Classic

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northland Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 32:13.6
1 633 Mahteya Dumelie 20 20 26:06.3 26:06.3 0:00.0
2 636 Bridget Allex 22 42 27:05.7 53:11.9 0:59.4
3 634 AllyKile 23 65 27:06.7 1:20:18.6 1:00.4
4 635 Kiera Richards 24 89 40:24.6  2:00:43.2 14:18.4
5 637 Hannah Johnson 25 114 40:24.8  2:41:07.9 14:18.5
Team - Minnesota-Morris Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 91 Briahna Hensel FR Less Than 5 19:17.2 19:17.2 0:00.0
2 92 llsa Hoaglund FR Less Than 5 21:00.9 40:18.0 1:43.7
3 93 Zoe Hoaglund FR Less Than 5 21:23.0 1:01:41.0 2:05.9
4 88 Abby Hachmeister FR Less Than 5 24:01.7 1:25:42.6 4:44.5
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